
Ø 213,67
∑ 1282,00

Ø 206,50
∑ 1239,00

Ø 197,50
∑ 1185,00

875,00 Kč
hráč č.

525,00 Kč 16
hráč č. Ulička Antonín 350,00 Kč

33 hráč č.
Jung Jindra 15

Klusáček Jiří

Klein David

Novák Radek
Surán Ondrej



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Klein David ∑ 1282 Ø 213,67 255 165
2 Surán Ondrej ∑ 1239 Ø 206,50 237 171
3 Novák Radek ∑ 1185 Ø 197,50 224 158
4 Bucha Radovan ∑ 1141 Ø 190,17 208 159
5 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 1139 Ø 189,83 204 149
6 Novák Danek ∑ 1124 Ø 187,33 217 150
7 Zvěřinová Lenka ∑ 1106 Ø 184,33 214 163
8 Adamec Petr ∑ 1101 Ø 183,50 221 166
9 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1101 Ø 183,50 201 168

10 Kudela Michal ∑ 1096 Ø 182,67 222 154
11 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1091 Ø 181,83 215 148
12 Novák Josef ∑ 1081 Ø 180,17 206 154
13 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 1077 Ø 179,50 243 123
14 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1070 Ø 178,33 215 142
15 Klusáček Jiří ∑ 1067 Ø 177,83 202 156
16 Ulička Antonín ∑ 1065 Ø 177,50 193 155
17 Kutáč Vladimír ∑ 1057 Ø 176,17 223 133
18 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 1035 Ø 172,50 210 134
19 Lysek Petr ∑ 1022 Ø 170,33 200 129
20 Poprocký Michal ∑ 997 Ø 166,17 190 139
21 Bittalová Anna ∑ 992 Ø 165,33 195 143
22 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 991 Ø 165,17 175 145
23 Valíčková Agata ∑ 983 Ø 163,83 182 152
24 Juřica Lubomír ∑ 947 Ø 157,83 190 123
25 Bittala Petr ∑ 946 Ø 157,67 193 124
26 Millerski Roman ∑ 943 Ø 157,17 187 136
27 Valíčková Beata ∑ 943 Ø 157,17 169 133
28 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 910 Ø 151,67 172 122
29 Valíček Petr ∑ 898 Ø 149,67 166 118
30 Bora František ∑ 891 Ø 148,50 172 125
31 Klus František ∑ 889 Ø 148,17 185 112
32 Liberda Radek ∑ 873 Ø 145,50 165 120
33 Jung Jindra ∑ 823 Ø 137,17 156 125
34 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 809 Ø 134,83 159 115
35 Lysková Edita ∑ 808 Ø 134,67 147 121
36 ######### ########## ######### ####

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ PYTEL
Srpen 2023



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
17 Kutáč Vladimír 223 196 167 179 159 133 1057 176,17 223 133
8 Adamec Petr 221 183 171 170 190 166 1101 183,50 221 166
3 Novák Radek 158 193 224 205 192 213 1185 197,50 224 158
4 Bucha Radovan 202 159 208 182 199 191 1141 190,17 208 159

29 Valíček Petr 165 166 144 151 154 118 898 149,67 166 118
6 Novák Danek 207 158 201 217 191 150 1124 187,33 217 150

12 Novák Josef 188 154 170 185 178 206 1081 180,17 206 154
30 Bora František 127 157 142 168 172 125 891 148,50 172 125
2 Surán Ondrej 216 237 223 185 171 207 1239 206,50 237 171

23 Valíčková Agata 168 182 159 153 169 152 983 163,83 182 152
27 Valíčková Beata 169 168 143 133 163 167 943 157,17 169 133
26 Millerski Roman 146 187 137 180 136 157 943 157,17 187 136
1 Klein David 255 165 185 237 209 231 1282 213,67 255 165
9 Horák Ladislav 168 174 182 181 195 201 1101 183,50 201 168

16 Ulička Antonín 166 193 191 155 183 177 1065 177,50 193 155
32 Liberda Radek 153 134 165 120 155 146 873 145,50 165 120
34 Krečmerová Monika 115 145 159 121 133 136 809 134,83 159 115
13 Krečmer Drahomír 182 156 159 123 243 214 1077 179,50 243 123
33 Jung Jindra 141 156 125 130 142 129 823 137,17 156 125
21 Bittalová Anna 195 143 173 171 153 157 992 165,33 195 143
25 Bittala Petr 124 167 165 156 141 193 946 157,67 193 124
20 Poprocký Michal 180 153 165 139 190 170 997 166,17 190 139
22 Kubátko Vlastimil 166 173 162 145 170 175 991 165,17 175 145
28 Kudelová Iveta 160 153 172 145 158 122 910 151,67 172 122
18 Kudela Lukáš 167 134 152 210 183 189 1035 172,50 210 134
24 Juřica Lubomír 123 176 165 136 157 190 947 157,83 190 123
31 Klus František 160 167 112 185 147 118 889 148,17 185 112
11 Pazděra Jaroslav 148 215 199 172 156 201 1091 181,83 215 148
14 Klusáčková Dana 180 176 215 142 168 189 1070 178,33 215 142
5 Varhaníček Pavel 199 180 149 204 203 204 1139 189,83 204 149

19 Lysek Petr 129 160 188 200 159 186 1022 170,33 200 129
15 Klusáček Jiří 158 188 156 202 176 187 1067 177,83 202 156
10 Kudela Michal 160 154 203 191 166 222 1096 182,67 222 154
7 Zvěřinová Lenka 170 198 183 214 178 163 1106 184,33 214 163

35 Lysková Edita 121 146 147 144 125 125 808 134,67 147 121
36 0 0,00 0 0
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